V2 MESSIEURS
Rang Li

cence Nom, prénom

4432866 FONTENEAU Yannick

4

442470 RAUTUREAU Benoit
915958 GARRY Pascal

4429779 LE BOTMEL Denis

44576 DANIEL OUARY Olivier

4433931 VARACHE Alain

9
10 4

1
2
3
3
5 442515 COSTO Christian
5
7
7

444866 PERRAIS Sylvain
44372 NICOLET Yann
917436 OGERON Christophe

11 444710 DAVIS Fabrice

12
13 3

139640 RIALLAND Vincent
326326 LIMOUSIN Laurent

14 4419529 LECOMTE Bertrand
15 4420848 CORTET Florent

16

852461 PICARD Stephane

17 4457935 RAWAS Kamal

17 3

715990 BOULLE Bruno

17 4442060 JUSTEAU Benoit
17 4448060 BOUDAUD Michael
17 4433023 MACLOU Thierry
17 4447822 DESMARS Ivan
17 4429788 BLANDIN Fabrice
17 4442121 LOURY Fabrice
17 4425008 DANTEC Jacques

17 7

827183 GOLDBRONN Patrick

Club

ST SEBASTIEN
MELLINET
SAVENAY

ST NAZAIRE LB
STELUCETT
ST COLOMBAN
BOUAYE

SUCE SUR ERDRE

BOUAYE
STELUCETT

Catégorie

Moins de 60 ans
Moins de 60 ans
Moins de 60 ans
Moins de 60 ans
Moins de 60 ans
Moins de 60 ans
Moins de 60 ans
Moins de 60 ans
Moins de 60 ans
Moins de 60 ans

ST MEDARD DOULC Moins de 60 ans
MONTOIR ST MALO Moins de 60 ans

MELLINET
PALLET (LE)
MELLINET
PALLET (LE)

TT CLISSONNAIS
PRESQU ILE
PELLERIN (LE)
ASCBG

COTE D AMOUR

SAFFRE TREFFIEU

HERIC T.T.
COTE D AMOUR
ST SEBASTIEN
NANTES TT

17 4426206 PASQUEREAU Christopt CHAUMES TT
17 4433158 DELALANDE Thierry

17 7
17 8
17 9

812970 FERRAND Bruno
512006 GIRAUDINEAU Olivier
125187 POTTIE Sylvain

17 4437581 BABONNEAU Christian
33 4447823 MURIE Eric

33 4463850 JOLIVET Loic

33 4430706 RENAUD Dany

33 4453609 CLORIS Michel

33 4452365 BOUCHAIRE Didier

33 4452590 ROUDAUT Serge

33

44410 BAUCHEREL Yvan

33 4460754 GRANDJEAN Cyrille
33 4429690 ROUSSEL Christophe
33 4460377 AGGAR Djamel

33 4440367 PEDRAU Patrick

THOUARE

Moins de 60 ans
Moins de 60 ans
Moins de 60 ans
Moins de 60 ans
Moins de 60 ans
Moins de 60 ans
Moins de 60 ans
Moins de 60 ans
Moins de 60 ans
Moins de 60 ans
Moins de 60 ans
Moins de 60 ans
Moins de 60 ans
Moins de 60 ans
Moins de 60 ans
Moins de 60 ans

LOROUX BOTTERE/ Moins de 60 ans

ST SEBASTIEN
NANTES TT

SUCE SUR ERDRE

RACC
CHAUMES TT
ST COLOMBAN
MISSILLAC
BOUAYE

SUCE SUR ERDRE

MISSILLAC
BOUSSAY T.T.C.
MACHECOUL TT

NANTES STJO TT

MISSILLAC

Moins de 60 ans
Moins de 60 ans
Moins de 60 ans
Moins de 60 ans
Moins de 60 ans
Moins de 60 ans
Moins de 60 ans
Moins de 60 ans
Moins de 60 ans
Moins de 60 ans
Moins de 60 ans
Moins de 60 ans
Moins de 60 ans
Moins de 60 ans

Clst

NI O NN OO,

Pts Clst Points
1868
1898
1588
1653
1469
1438
1590
1531
1390
1487
1504
1368
1735
1525
1522
1414

543
717
800
881
929
1083
1061
1055
1014
1176
1166
1140
1224
1250
1392
1329
968
556
585
699
657
690
790
799
972
517
715

Lettre

>>>>>>>2>>>>>>>>>>>>>P>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>P>>>>>



	Feuil1

