## V2 MESSIEURS

V2 MESSIEURS									
Rang		Licence	Nom, prénom	Club	Catégorie	Clst	Pts Clst	Points	Lettre
	1	4432866	FONTENEAU Yannick	ST SEBASTIEN	Moins de 60 ans	18	1868		Α
	2	442470	RAUTUREAU Benoit	MELLINET	Moins de 60 ans	18	1898		Α
	3	4915958	GARRY Pascal	SAVENAY	Moins de 60 ans	15	1588		Α
	3	4429779	LE BOTMEL Denis	ST NAZAIRE LB	Moins de 60 ans	16	1653		Α
	5	442515	COSTO Christian	STE LUCE TT	Moins de 60 ans	14	1469		Α
	5	44576	DANIEL OUARY Olivier	ST COLOMBAN	Moins de 60 ans	14	1438		Α
	7	4433931	VARACHE Alain	BOUAYE	Moins de 60 ans	15	1590		Α
	7	444866	PERRAIS Sylvain	SUCE SUR ERDRE	Moins de 60 ans	15	1531		Α
	9	44372	NICOLET Yann	BOUAYE	Moins de 60 ans	13	1390		Α
	10	4917436	OGERON Christophe	STE LUCE TT	Moins de 60 ans	14	1487		Α
	11	444710	DAVIS Fabrice	ST MEDARD DOULC	Moins de 60 ans	15	1504		Α
	12	139640	RIALLAND Vincent	MONTOIR ST MALO	Moins de 60 ans	13	1368		Α
	13	3326326	LIMOUSIN Laurent	MELLINET	Moins de 60 ans	17	1735		Α
	14	4419529	LECOMTE Bertrand	PALLET (LE)	Moins de 60 ans	15	1525		Α
	15	4420848	CORTET Florent	MELLINET	Moins de 60 ans	15	1522		Α
	16	852461	PICARD Stephane	PALLET (LE)	Moins de 60 ans	14	1414		Α
	17	4457935	RAWAS Kamal	TT CLISSONNAIS	Moins de 60 ans	5	543		Α
	17	3715990	BOULLE Bruno	PRESQU ILE	Moins de 60 ans	7	717		Α
	17	4442060	JUSTEAU Benoit	PELLERIN (LE)	Moins de 60 ans	8	800		Α
	17	4448060	<b>BOUDAUD Michael</b>	ASCBG	Moins de 60 ans	8	881		Α
	17	4433023	MACLOU Thierry	COTE D AMOUR	Moins de 60 ans	9	929		Α
	17	4447822	DESMARS Ivan	SAFFRE TREFFIEU	Moins de 60 ans	10	1083		Α
	17	4429788	BLANDIN Fabrice	HERIC T.T.	Moins de 60 ans	10	1061		Α
	17	4442121	LOURY Fabrice	COTE D AMOUR	Moins de 60 ans	10	1055		Α
	17	4425008	DANTEC Jacques	ST SEBASTIEN	Moins de 60 ans	10	1014		Α
	17	7827183	GOLDBRONN Patrick	NANTES TT	Moins de 60 ans	11	1176		Α
	17	4426206	PASQUEREAU Christoph	CHAUMES TT	Moins de 60 ans	11	1166		Α
	17	4433158	DELALANDE Thierry	THOUARE	Moins de 60 ans	11	1140		Α
	17	7812970	FERRAND Bruno	LOROUX BOTTEREA	Moins de 60 ans	12	1224		Α
	17	8512006	GIRAUDINEAU Olivier	ST SEBASTIEN	Moins de 60 ans	12	1250		Α
	17	9125187	POTTIE Sylvain	NANTES TT	Moins de 60 ans	13	1392		Α
	17	4437581	BABONNEAU Christian	SUCE SUR ERDRE	Moins de 60 ans	13	1329		Α
	33	4447823	MURIE Eric	RACC	Moins de 60 ans	9	968		Α
	33	4463850	JOLIVET Loic	CHAUMES TT	Moins de 60 ans	5	556		Α
	33	4430706	RENAUD Dany	ST COLOMBAN	Moins de 60 ans	5	585		Α
	33	4453609	CLORIS Michel	MISSILLAC	Moins de 60 ans	6	699		Α
	33	4452365	BOUCHAIRE Didier	BOUAYE	Moins de 60 ans	6	657		Α
	33	4452590	ROUDAUT Serge	SUCE SUR ERDRE	Moins de 60 ans	6	690		Α
	33	44410	BAUCHEREL Yvan	MISSILLAC	Moins de 60 ans	7	790		Α
	33	4460754	GRANDJEAN Cyrille	BOUSSAY T.T.C.	Moins de 60 ans	7	799		Α
	33	4429690	ROUSSEL Christophe	MACHECOUL TT	Moins de 60 ans	9	972		Α
	33	4460377	AGGAR Djamel	NANTES ST JO TT	Moins de 60 ans	5	517		
	33	4440367	PEDRAU Patrick	MISSILLAC	Moins de 60 ans	7	715		